18
KDC-208U/248U/4051UGM/4051URM/MP148U/MP248U
KDC-U3049/U349A/U349G/U349R/U349S/U4049
3
2
1
BA
: W01-1737-08

D658,659   B30-1794-05 LED    M4
D664-668   B30-1779-05 LED    KK1K2
D664-668   B30-1779-05 LED    K3M1M2
D664-668   B30-1779-05 LED    M5
D664-668   B30-1794-05 LED    M4
D673-678   B30-1779-05 LED    KK1K2
D673-678   B30-1779-05 LED    K3M1M2
D673-678   B30-1779-05 LED    M5
D673-678   B30-1794-05 LED    M4
D680   B30-1779-05 LED    KK1K2
D680   B30-1779-05 LED    K3M1M2
D680   B30-1779-05 LED    M5
D680   B30-1794-05 LED    M4
D680,681   B30-1780-05 LED    C1
D680,681   B30-1780-05 LED    MM3M6
C611   CK73GB0J105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C612   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C613-616   CK73GB1H471K CHIP C 470PF K
C621   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C671,672   CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C681,682   CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C684   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C685   NCJ11EK-106X-R C CAPACITOR
CN601   E59-0859-05 TDF CONNECTOR
CN603   QNZ1057-001 USB CONNECTOR
J602   QNS0308-001 DIA 3.5 TYPE JACK
L601   L92-0879-05 FERRITE BEADS
LF601   NQR0536-001X CHOKE COIL
R611   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R612   RK73GB2A221J CHIP R 220 J 1/10W
R614   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R615   RK73GB2A4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/10W
R616   RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W
R622   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R623   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R625   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R631   NRS125J-9R1X MG RESISTOR
R632   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R650,651   RK73EB2E362J CHIP R 3.6K J 1/4W
R652   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W C1
R652   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W MM3M6
R652   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W KK1K2
R652   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R652   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W M5
R652   RK73EB2E821J CHIP R 820 J 1/4W M4
R653   RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W M4
R653   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W KK1K2
R653   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R653   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W M5
R653   RK73EB2E911J CHIP R 910 J 1/4W C1
R653   RK73EB2E911J CHIP R 910 J 1/4W MM3M6
R654   RK73EB2E331J CHIP R 330 J 1/4W C1
R654   RK73EB2E331J CHIP R 330 J 1/4W MM3M6
R655   RK73EB2E152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/4W KK1K2
R655   RK73EB2E152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/4W K3M1M2
R655   RK73EB2E152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/4W M4M5
R655-659   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W C1
R655-659   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W MM3M6

R669   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R669   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W M5
R669-671   RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W M4
R669-672   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W C1
R669-672   RK73EB2E471J CHIP R 470 J 1/4W MM3M6
R670   RK73EB2E911J CHIP R 910 J 1/4W KK1K2
R670   RK73EB2E911J CHIP R 910 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R670   RK73EB2E911J CHIP R 910 J 1/4W M5
R671   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W KK1K2
R671   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R671   RK73EB2E751J CHIP R 750 J 1/4W M5
R672   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W KK1K2
R672   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W K3M1M2
R672   RK73EB2E561J CHIP R 560 J 1/4W M5
R672   RK73EB2E821J CHIP R 820 J 1/4W M4
R681,682   RK73GB2A270J CHIP R 27 J 1/10W
R683   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R684   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W KK1K2
R684   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W K3M1M2
R684   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W M4M5
S602,603   NSW0326-001X TACT SWITCH
S610,611   NSW0326-001X TACT SWITCH
S615,616   NSW0326-001X TACT SWITCH
EN601   QSW1288-001 ROTARY ENCODER
D601-608   DZ2J051/M/-X ZENER DIODE
D685,686   DZ2J051/M/-X ZENER DIODE
FL601   3-BT-267N FLUORESCENT INDICATOR TUBE
IC601   BU9755KV-X MOS-IC
IC602   KSM-2003TN5B ANALOGUE IC
Q602   RT1P141M-T111 D TRANSISTOR
CD PLAYER UNIT (X32-6430-00) IN CD MECHA
CN101   QGF1049F1-26X CONNECTOR
CN102   QGF0522F3-15W CONNECTOR
B1   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R1   RK73GB2A131J CHIP R 130 J 1/10W
CD PLAYER UNIT (X32-6430-00) IN CD MECHA
SWITCH UNIT (X16-705x-xx)
PARTS LIST
  Indicates safety critical com po nents.

M4: KDC-U349A    M5: KDC-4051URM    M6: KDC-4051UGM    C1: KDC-U4049
Ref. No.
A
d
d
N
e
w
Parts No. Description Desti-
nation
22
KDC-208U/248U/4051UGM/4051URM/MP148U/MP248U
KDC-U3049/U349A/U349G/U349R/U349S/U4049
SW1 -4   NSW0291-001X DETECT SWITCH
ELECTRIC UNIT (X34-69xx-xx)
C1   CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C2   CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C MM1M2
C2   CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C M3M4C1
C2   CC73GCH1H070D CHIP C 7.0PF D KK1K2
C2   CC73GCH1H070D CHIP C 7.0PF D K3M5M6
C3   CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C4   CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C5   CC73GCH1H150J CHIP C 15PF J
C6   CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C MM1M2
C6   CC73GCH1H040C CHIP C 4.0PF C M3M4C1
C6   CC73GCH1H060D CHIP C 6.0PF D KK1K2
C6   CC73GCH1H060D CHIP C 6.0PF D K3M5M6
C7   CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C10   CK73FB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C11 ,12   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C13   CK73FB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C14   CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF K
C15   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C16   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C17   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C18   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C19   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C20   CC73GCH1H120J CHIP C 12PF J
C21 -23   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C24   QEKJ1CM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C25   QEKJ1EM-106Z E CAPACITOR
C26   CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF J
C27   CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF C KK1K2
C27   CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF C K3M5M6
C80   CK73GB1E473K CHIP C 0.047UF K KK1
C101,102   CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C111   CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C112   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C160   QEKJ1EM-106Z E CAPACITOR
C161   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C162   QERF1HM-475Z E CAPACITOR
C166   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C168   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C169-171   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C172   QERF1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C173   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C174   QERF1HM-475Z E CAPACITOR
C177   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C305-308   NCB21CK-224X-A C CAPACITOR
C309   QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR
C311,312   CK73GB1H223K CHIP C 0.022UF K
C313   NCB21AK-105X-A C CAPACITOR
C314,315   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C316-319   CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J KK1
C320   QEKJ1HM-106Z E CAPACITOR
C321   CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C340   QEKJ1HM-106Z E CAPACITOR
C341   CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C368   CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C503,504   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C511,512   CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF J
C513   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C514   QERF1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C530   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C531   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C532   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C533-535   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C540   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C541   CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF K
C542   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C543   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C544   CK73GB1H332K CHIP C 3300PF K
C545   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C546   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C547   CK73GB1H153K CHIP C 0.015UF K
C548   CC73GCH1H680J CHIP C 68PF J
C549   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C550   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C551   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C552   CK73GB1H333K CHIP C 0.033UF K
C553   CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C554   CC73GCH1H391J CHIP C 390PF J
C555   CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF J
C556   CK73GB1C683K CHIP C 0.068UF K
C557   CK73GB1E473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C558,559   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C561,562   CK73FB0J106K CHIP C 10UF K
C564-566   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C567   CK73GB1A105K CHIP C 1.0UF K
C568-570   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C571   CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF J
C572   CK73GB1H153K CHIP C 0.015UF K
C573   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C574   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C576   CK73GB1H152K CHIP C 1500PF K
C582,583   CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C592,593   CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
C701,702   CC73GCH1H100D CHIP C 10PF D
C703   CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C704   QEKJ1CM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C705,706   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C708   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C711-717   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C718   CK73GB1A474K CHIP C 0.47UF K
C719,720   CC73GCH1H270J CHIP C 27PF J
C722   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C723   CK73GB1E473K CHIP C 0.047UF K
C724,725   CC73GCH1H180J CHIP C 18PF J
C726   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C727   CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF J
C728   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C881   QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR
CD PLAYER UNIT (X32-6430-00) IN CD MECHA
ELECTRIC UNIT (X34-69xx-xx)

C905   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C906   QEKJ1CM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C907   QERF0JM-337Z E CAPACITOR
C910   QEKJ1EM-106Z E CAPACITOR
C912   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C913   QERF0JM-337Z E CAPACITOR
C914   CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF K
C931   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C932   QERF0JM-337Z E CAPACITOR
C933   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C941   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C954   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C962   QERF1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR
C963   QEKJ0JM-476Z E CAPACITOR
C981   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C983   CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF J
C984   CK73GB1C104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C985   NCJ11EK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C987   NCB10JK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C989   NCJ11EK-106X-A C CAPACITOR
C990   CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
CN502   QGF1040F1-26 FPC CONNECTOR
CN701   E58-1124-05 TDF CONNECTOR
CN901   E58-0991-05 CAR CONNECTOR
J1   QNB0190-001 ANTENNA TERMINAL

L703   L92-0879-05 FERRITE BEADS
L901   QQR1882-001 CHOKE COIL
L981   QQL92AK-220Z INDUCTOR
L982   NQLH25M-4R7X INDUCTOR
L983   L92-0639-05 FERRITE BEADS
L985   L92-0879-05 FERRITE BEADS
X1   QAX0952-001Z CRYSTAL
X540   L78-1236-05 C RESONATOR
X701   QAX0957-001Z CRYSTAL
X702   QAX0401-001 CRYSTAL
F 2D  GE40377-005A SPECIAL SCREW
G 2D  N82-2606-48 TAP SCREW
H 2D  QYSDSG3006ZA TAP SCREW
J 2D  N86-2608-48 TAP SCREW
K 2D  N86-2610-48 TAP SCREW
R1  ,2   RK73GB2A474J CHIP R 470K J 1/10W MM1M2
R1  ,2   RK73GB2A474J CHIP R 470K J 1/10W M3M4C1
R1  ,2   RK73GB2A684J CHIP R 680K J 1/10W KK1K2
R1  ,2   RK73GB2A684J CHIP R 680K J 1/10W K3M5M6
R3   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W MM1M2
R3   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W M3M4C1
R4   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R5   RK73FB2B470J CHIP R 47 J 1/8W
R6  ,7   RK73GB2A221J CHIP R 220 J 1/10W
R8   RK73FB2B470J CHIP R 47 J 1/8W
R9   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W M5M6
R9  ,10   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W MM1M2
R9  ,10   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W M3M4C1
R11   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R82   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W KK1
R100   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R101   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R102   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R110   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R111   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R112   RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W
R161   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R162   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R163   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R165   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R167   RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W
R168   RK73FB2B000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/8W
R302   RK73EB2E473J CHIP R 47K J 1/4W
R304   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R307   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R310   RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W
R320   RK73GB2A331J CHIP R 330 J 1/10W
R321   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W
R322   RK73GB2A181J CHIP R 180 J 1/10W
R323   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R333   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R340   RK73GB2A331J CHIP R 330 J 1/10W
R341   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W

e
w
Parts No. Description Desti-
nation
24
KDC-208U/248U/4051UGM/4051URM/MP148U/MP248U
KDC-U3049/U349A/U349G/U349R/U349S/U4049
R400-406   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R408-457   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R459   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R461-475   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R477-483   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R484   RK73FB2B000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/8W
R485-488   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R491   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R493   RK73EB2E150J CHIP R 15 J 1/4W
R501   RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W
R502,503   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R504   RK73EB2E513J CHIP R 51K J 1/4W
R505   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W
R506   RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W
R507   RK73GB2A113J CHIP R 11K J 1/10W
R508,509   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R510   RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W
R511-513   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R514   RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W
R515   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R516,517   RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W
R518   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R519   RK73GB2A683J CHIP R 68K J 1/10W
R520   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R530   RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W
R531-533   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R534   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R540   RK73GB2A221J CHIP R 220 J 1/10W
R541   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R543   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R545   RK73GB2A225J CHIP R 2.2M J 1/10W
R547   RK73GB2A4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/10W
R548   RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W
R549   RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W
R550   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R551,552   RK73EB2E000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/4W
R553   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R554,555   RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W
R556   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R557   RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W
R558   RK73GB2A105J CHIP R 1.0M J 1/10W
R559,560   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R561-564   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R565,566   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R567-570   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R571   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R572   RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W
R573   RK73GB2A334J CHIP R 330K J 1/10W
R574   RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W
R575   RK73EB2E332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/4W
R576,577   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R580   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R586   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R595,596   RK73GB2A202J CHIP R 2.0K J 1/10W
R701   RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W
R702   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R703,704   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R706   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R708   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R712   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R713   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R715   RK73EB2E101J CHIP R 100 J 1/4W
R718   RK73EB2E473J CHIP R 47K J 1/4W
R720   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R721   RK73GB2A105J CHIP R 1.0M J 1/10W
R722,723   RK73EB2E473J CHIP R 47K J 1/4W
R725-728   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R730,731   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R732   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R735   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R736   RK73EB2E473J CHIP R 47K J 1/4W
R737   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R738   RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W
R739   RK73EB2E103J CHIP R 10K J 1/4W
R740,741   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R742-744   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R745   RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W
R746   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R747   RK73GB2A243J CHIP R 24K J 1/10W
R749,750   RK73GB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/10W KK1
R751   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W
R753,754   RK73GB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/10W
R756   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R757   RK73EB2E332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/4W
R758   RK73GB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/10W
R759   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R762,763   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R764   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W K1K2
R764   RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W M5M6
R764,765   RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W MM1M2
R764,765   RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W M3M4C1
R765   RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W KK1
R765   RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W M5M6
R765   RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W K2K3
R766   RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W MM1M2
R766   RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W M3M4C1
R766   RK73EB2E273J CHIP R 27K J 1/4W K1K2
R766   RK73EB2E473J CHIP R 47K J 1/4W KK3
R766   RK73EB2E822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/4W M5M6
R767   RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W MM1M2
R767   RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W M3M4M5
R767   RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W M6C1
R767   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W KK1
R767   RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W K2K3
R768,769   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R770,771   RK73GH2A472D CHIP R 4.7K D 1/10W
R772   RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W
R773   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R774   RK73GH2A472D CHIP R 4.7K D 1/10W
R775,776   RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W

A
d
d
N
e
w
Parts No. Description Desti-
nation
25
KDC-208U/248U/4051UGM/4051URM/MP148U/MP248U
KDC-U3049/U349A/U349G/U349R/U349S/U4049
K: KDC-248U    K1: KDC-MP248U    K2: KDC-MP148U    K3: KDC-208U
M: KDC-U3049    M1: KDC-U349R    M2: KDC-U349S    M3: KDC-U349G
M4: KDC-U349A    M5: KDC-4051URM    M6: KDC-4051UGM    C1: KDC-U4049
R777   RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W
R778,779   RK73GB2A271J CHIP R 270 J 1/10W
R780   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R781   RK73GB2A331J CHIP R 330 J 1/10W
R782   RK73GB2A821J CHIP R 820 J 1/10W
R783   RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W
R784,785   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W
R786   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R787   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R851   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W C1
R851   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W K2K3M
R851   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W M1M2M3
R851   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W M4M5M6
R881   RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W
R882   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R891   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R892   RK73GB2A683J CHIP R 68K J 1/10W
R893   RK73EB2E123J CHIP R 12K J 1/4W
R894   RK73GB2A000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/10W
R901   RD14BB2C103J RD 10K J 1/6W
R902,903   RD14BB2C6R8J RD 6.8 J 1/6W
R906   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R907   RK73GB2A155J CHIP R 1.5M J 1/10W
R908   RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W
R909   RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W
R930   RK73FB2B000J CHIP R 0.0 J 1/8W
R941   RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W
R951   RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W
R952   RK73GB2A331J CHIP R 330 J 1/10W
R963   RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W
R970   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R971,972   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
R973   RK73GB2A203J CHIP R 20K J 1/10W
R974   RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W
R975   RK73FB2B473J CHIP R 47K J 1/8W
R976   RK73FB2B683J CHIP R 68K J 1/8W
R981   RK73GH2A184D CHIP R 180K D 1/10W
R982   RK73GH2A333D CHIP R 33K D 1/10W
R983   RK73GB2A154J CHIP R 150K J 1/10W
R985   RK73GH2A134D CHIP R 130K D 1/10W
R986   RK73GH2A753D CHIP R 75K D 1/10W
R987   RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W
S701   S70-0959-05 TACT SWITCH
D100,101   DZ2J062/M/-X ZENER DIODE   C1
D100,101   DZ2J062/M/-X ZENER DIODE   K2K3M